
Financial Creditor
Sr No. Name Principal Interest/Other Total  Principal Interest/Other Total Percentage

1 Bank of Baroda-Revised 8,08,07,469      19,95,31,170    28,03,38,639    8,08,07,469          19,95,31,170    28,03,38,639          100             

TOTAL (FC) -A 8,08,07,469      19,95,31,170    28,03,38,639    8,08,07,469          19,95,31,170    28,03,38,639          100             

Operational Creditor
Sr No. Name Principal Interest/Other Total  Principal Interest/Other Total Percentage

1 Shree Sales Corporation Pvt Ltd 20,89,391         10,50,992         31,40,383         20,89,391             10,50,992         31,40,383               
2 Vindhya Transport Co 4,87,626           3,79,226           8,66,852           4,81,223               3,79,226           8,60,449                 

 Details of Claims Received and Admitted in matter of Rolson Synthetics Private Limited

Claimed Admitted
CP (IB) No.3782/MB.II/2018 dated 30/09/2020

Claimed Admitted


